CITY OF PATASKALA, OHIO

City of Pataskala Administrative Offices www.cityofpataskalaohio.gov



621 West Broad Street Suite 2B Pataskala, Ohio 43062 Telephone: 740-927-2021 Fax: 740-927-0228

PUBLIC NOTICE

ORDINANCE 2020-4359 An Ordinance to Amend Chapter 1287 (Off-Site Impacts) of the Codified Ordinances of the City of Pataskala, and Repeal all other ordinances and parts of the ordinances in conflict herewith.

Passed March 16, 2020

RESOLUTION 2020-030 A resolution to accept and confirm infrastructure improvements for the Broadmoore Commons, Phase 5 Development for public maintenance and operation by the City of Pataskala

Passed March 16, 2020

RESOLUTION 2020-031 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator, or his designee, to advertise, receive, and review bids for construction of phase 3 of the Pataskala Safe Travel Plan.

Passed March 16, 2020

RESOLUTION 2020-032 A resolution authorizing and directing the City Administrator to execute a contract with Suez Advanced Water Solutions To conduct the Pataskala Water Tower Maintenance Program.

Passed March 16, 2020

Kathy M. Hoskinson Clerk of Council